
PRICING 
* Indicates Southern Springs model home

THE EXPEDITION COLLECTION 

ABBEYVILLE*  1,655 Square Feet 

CASTLE ROCK  1,756 Square Feet 

MARTIN RAY*  1,962 Square Feet 

THE PINNACLE COLLECTION 

DUNWOODY WAY* 2,264 Square Feet 

$701,990SONOMA COVE  2,536 Square Feet 

TANGERLY OAK*  2,565 Square Feet 

2 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms 

2 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms 

2 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms 

2 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms 

2 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms 

2 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms 

SOUTHERN SPRINGS 
(615) 283-9766

Delwebb.com/southernsprings 

Personalized New Home Profile 
Base Price:   
Homesite:  
Options: 
Total:  

PRICING NOTICE: PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT PRICE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. Square footage is approximate and may 

vary.  Due to continual effort to improve plans and designs, we reserve the right to  change plans,  specifications and pricing without notice.  Individ-
ual homes may vary from the models or from each other , depending on field conditions.  Prices effective: 08.25.2022 subject to change without 
notice. *Additional monthly HOA fees required for the Estates. 

Phase 8 
Base Price: 

$615,990

$583,990

$585,990

$677,990

$703,990


