



PRICING

* Indicates Southern Springs model home

Phase 8
Base Price:

THE EXPEDITION COLLECTION

			Phase 8 Base Price:
ABBEYVILLE*	1,655 Square Feet	2 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms	\$583,990
CASTLE ROCK	1,756 Square Feet	2 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms	\$585,990
MARTIN RAY*	1,962 Square Feet	2 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms	\$615,990

THE PINNACLE COLLECTION

			Phase 8 Base Price:
DUNWOODY WAY*	2,264 Square Feet	2 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms	\$677,990
SONOMA COVE	2,536 Square Feet	2 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms	\$701,990
TANGERLY OAK*	2,565 Square Feet	2 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms	\$703,990